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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12004-0315

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:5/4/2004 Committee on Housing, Economic Development &
Promotion

On agenda: Final action: 5/11/2004

Enactment date: 5/11/2004 231Enactment #:

5/20/2004Effective date:

Title: Resolution amending and supplementing Resolution No. 861, effective January 1, 2000, as amended,
entitled: "Adopting and approving the 2000 Capital; and approving the 2000 through 2005 Capital
Improvement Program, by adjusting various line items in conformance with City Council's 2000
Capital Budget amendments," by eliminating Decorative Lighting Project $315,674.14 and by adding
Reopen Jack Stack Pool 2004 $40,000 in Council District 1.

Sponsors: Luke Ravensthal

Indexes: CAPITAL BUDGET

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2004-0315.doc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor5/20/2004 1

Passed FinallyCity Council5/11/2004 1 Pass

AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDEDCommittee on Housing, Economic
Development & Promotion

5/5/2004 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council5/4/2004 1

Waived under Rule 8City Council5/4/2004 1 Pass
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